
Looking Ahead 
Here are some important dates for your diaries to help you 

plan for the remainder of the spring term: 

 
 

Tuesday 30th January – Y5 & Y6 RSHE Parental Meeting (3:30pm) 
 

Friday 2nd February – National Number Day (dress up) 
 
Monday 5th February – Children’s Mental Health Week 
 

Tuesday 6th February – KS1/KS2 My Voice Matters Workshop 1  
 
Thursday 8th February – KS1/KS2 My Voice Matters Workshop 2  
 

Friday 9th February – School Closes for Half Term Break (3:15pm) 
 

Monday 19th February – School Re-opens for Spring 2 
 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day (more info to follow) 
 

Friday 15th March – Pupil Photographs 
 

Tuesday 12th & Wednesday 13th March – Parents’ Evenings 
 

Monday 25th March – EYFS & KS1 Golden Assembly (2:30pm) 
 
Tuesday 26th March – KS2 Golden Assembly (2:30pm) 

 

Wednesday 27th March – School Disco (more info to follow) 
 
Thursday 28th March – Breakfast with the Easter Bunny (more info 
to follow) 

 

Thursday 28th March – School Closes for Easter Break (12pm) 
 

Please note that events, dates or times are subject to change. 


